POWESHIEK SHERIFF’S OFFICE

Matthew M. Maschmann, Sheriff
Email: mmaschmann@poweshiekcosheriff.com

Steve Kivi, Chief Deputy

Daily News Intake Report

An Honor to Serve...A Duty to Protect

Printed on April 5, 2025

Last, First Name Age

DEJONG, JEVAN
VEGA CALDERON,
SMITH, JENNA
DIMIT, ROBERT
RILATOS, KEEGAN
SADLER, KALEB
CHHOUY, SARICA

Total Records: 7

23
38
35
28
18
28
35

Address

1791 120TH ST, NEW
3824 CLARK ROAD
203 MARJE CT,

295 320th ave,

1510 1ST AVE TRLR
1509 4TH AVE,

410 washington ave

Hold Reasons Booking Date

Sentenced: Serving 2 04/04/25
Charge: 321.218 - 04/04/25
Charge: 321J.21 - 04/04/25
Warrant: Arrest warrant  04/04/25
Charge: 714.2(5) - Theft 04/04/25
Warrant: Arrest warrant 04/05/25
Warrant: Arrest warrant  04/05/25

Page 1 of 1



