POWESHIEK SHERIFF'S OFFICE



Matthew M. Maschmann, Sheriff Email: mmaschmann@poweshiekcosheriff.com

Steve Kivi, Chief Deputy

Daily News Intake Report

Printed on April 5, 2025

An Honor to Serve... A Duty to Protect

Last, First Name	Age		Address	Hold Reasons	Booking Date
DEJONG, JEVAN	2	23	1791 120TH ST, NEW	Sentenced: Serving 2	04/04/25
VEGA CALDERON,	3	38	3824 CLARK ROAD	Charge: 321.218 -	04/04/25
SMITH, JENNA	3	35	203 MARJE CT,	Charge: 321J.21 -	04/04/25
DIMIT, ROBERT	2	28	295 320th ave,	Warrant: Arrest warrant	04/04/25
RILATOS, KEEGAN	1	18	1510 1ST AVE TRLR	Charge: 714.2(5) - Theft	04/04/25
SADLER, KALEB	2	28	1509 4TH AVE,	Warrant: Arrest warrant	04/05/25
CHHOUY, SARICA	3	35	410 washington ave	Warrant: Arrest warrant	04/05/25

Total Records: 7